Graham Elementary
School

Tuesday, October 1, 2024

ORDERING INSTRUCTIONS
School ID Code:

| 24GRAHAM25

1‘ ‘FREE dlgltol chald sqfety cord w1th oddltlonol purchose & omllne omly

CHOOSE YOUR BACKGROUND

| Select from 15 FREE background choices! |
| | Ifno seiectfon is made, back: round #1 will be used.

ON PICTURE DAY |
Return this order form to
school with exact change

or check made payable to:
Kaiser Studio |

| PREPAY ONLINE

| Pay by credit card at

| www.kaiserstudio.com

f usmg your School ID Code

PACKAGE A ' " PACKAGE B PACKAGE C B PACK_AGE D

16-21/2x31/2
1 - Digital Image
1 - Yearbook

16-21/2x31/2
1 - Yearbook

12-21/2x31/2
1 - Yearbook

12-21/2x31/2
1 - Yearbook

PACKAGE H

PACKAGE G

PACKAGE E PACKAGE F

RETOUCHING - $1O 00

Digital retouching
Only removes blemishes

8-21/2x31/2
1 - Yearbook

2-2112x31/2
8-13/4x21/2
1 - Yearbook

8-71/2x31/2
1 - Yearbook

8-21/2x31/2
1 - Yearbook

Personalize portraits
by adding your student’s ‘
first name and current

chool year to your prints

1 - Yearbook

Please insert checks and bills below glue strip. Moisten inside glue strip and seal. Exact change only.

<) KAISER STUDIO

| SCHOOL PORTRAITS & YEARBOOKS f
| Foranswers to Frequently Asked Questions visit:

School Spirit

with school name,
tudent name & year

' printed with border,
d srudent name & year

;thh student ncme

www.kaiserstudio.com

Or contact Customer Service at:
cs@kaiserstudio.com
(248) 619-9119
Monday - Friday 8:30am - 4:00pm

Digital Image Add-On
High-Resolution
i Copynght free download

" with any additional purchase |
igital Images cannot be personalized | |
WUV )

Digital Image Download
High-Resolution
Copyright-free download

without additional purchase
| "Digital Jmc-ges cannot be personalized

Photo Magnet

& student name

11825 Birchwood Drive « Troy, Michigan 48083 |

Graham Elementary School
Tuesday, October 1, 2024

||Student Last Name | Grade

a

1
Student First Name ’fTeocher

1

{

H

]

Enter Background Number: -

rice x = _ouptoia

$54.00

$46.00
$43.00

$39.00

$34.00

$28.00

$24.00
$20.00
$12.00
$13.00

$13.00
$13.00

$13.00
$15.00

$14.00
$14.00
$8.00
$16.00
11 $25.00
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12 $15.00

Retouching

Personalization

Name asitis to
appear on photos:

Notal@rderArmount

Home Delivery orders must be placed online.

Cash or check made puyqble"tdkui.ser $_t_tidi'o'. i
NO CHANGE CAN BE MADE AT THE C_AMERA



